Clothing / T-shirts

Breda organic cotton short sleeve women's t-shirt

SKU: TP2R66991M1
Categorie: Clothing

Fitted short-sleeve t-shirt for women in organic cotton. 1x1 ribbed crew neck. Reinforced covered seams in collar.

Side seams. Removable label.

Please check the size chart before ordering. Roly follows Spanish sizing which has a more slim-fit design.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Gender

Size

Grid Size

Range Size

Variations
Attribute
#FAE700
#FAE700
#FAE700
#FAE700
#FAE700
#FAE700
#659a9%
#659a9%
#659a%e
#659a%e
#659%a%e
#659a9%e
#001d43
#001d43
#001d43
#001d43
#001d43
#001d43
#FFFFFF

JANIRERNERERNNCODDOOO

SKU

TP2R66991B1
TP2R66991B2
TP2R66991B3
TP2R66991B4
TP2R66991B5
TP2R66991B6
TP2R66991M1
TP2R66991M2
TP2R66991M3
TP2R66991M4
TP2R66991M5
TP2R66991M6
TP2R66991R1
TP2R66991R2
TP2R66991R3
TP2R66991R4
TP2R66991R5
TP2R66991R6
TP2R66991Z1

Screenprint
left chest
100 x 100 mm
100

100
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2
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No

50 / Polybag
NO

Roly
BANGLADESH
Yellow

105

50

100

100

5

left chest
Screenprint
left chest
Female
roly-S, S
XS,S,M,L,XL,2XL,3XL
XS-3XL

Stock

34
16
42
30
44
45
32
52
157
140
47
48
55
58
43
28
33
43
50



